

List on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
From middle school					
Budhau to S. H.					
Under M.M.L.S.Y (SC)					
Name of Agency - Shyam Sundar Pdt.,					
At - Vill. - Kharauna, P.O. -					
Bishunpur, Bada Gaya, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 181/M.M.L.S.Y/SC/20-21					
Date of Commencement - 03.03.21					
Date of completion - 02.03.22					
Date of measurement - 16.3.21					
(1) dismantling of existing					
tie structure - etc					
(i) P.C.C. -					
2 x 1 x 3.50 m x 1.14 m x 0.15 m = 1.20 m ³					
2 x 1 x 3.50 m x 1.54 m x 0.15 m = 1.62 m ³					
					2.82 m ³
(ii) Brick masonry work -					
2 x 2 x 4.20 m x 0.825 m x 2.00 m = 34.65 m ³					
2 x 2 x 6.20 m x 0.825 m x 3.00 m = 61.38 m ³					
					96.03 m ³
(iii) Hume - pipe upto 600 mm					
2 x 1 x 5.00 m = 10.00 m					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 x 30.00m x 4.05m x 0.20m					243.00 m ³
10 x 30.00m x 4.05m x 0.20m					243.00 m ³
10 x 30.00m x 4.05m x 0.20m					243.00 m ³
10 x 30.00m x 4.05m x 0.20m					243.00 m ³
C.C. Portion -					
8 x 30.00m x 3.75m x 0.10m					90.00 m ³
					1062.00 m ³
③ Plv R.C.C. M25 in					
Super structure - - etc					
6.00m x 3.60m x 0.30m					6.48 m ³
④ Plv P.C.C. M20 in Sub-					
Structure - - etc					

2 x 4.00m x 0.40m x 0.50m	1.60 m ³
2 x 1.70m x 0.40m x 0.15m	0.20 m ³
2 x 2.70m x 0.40m x 0.15m	0.32 m ³
	2.12 m ³

Thanks

10.05.21

J.E

V.K.B

10.5.21

ME

Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/30, 31, 32, 33) Dismantling of existing structure - etc					
(i) P.C.C. - Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (1) - 2.82 m ³					
@ ₹ 493.18/m ³ -				₹	1391.00
(ii/31) Brick masonry work in c.m. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 96.03 m ³					
@ ₹ 353.64/m ³ -				₹	33960.00
(iii/32) Hume-pipe up to 600mm - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 10.00 m					
@ ₹ 181.13/m -				₹	1811.00
(iv/34) Hume-pipe 600 mm to 900 mm - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 10.00 m					
@ ₹ 244.92/m -				₹	2449.00
(2/35) E/W in excavation for structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 116.46 m ³					
Page No. (3) - 16.41 m ³					
(5) Page No. (5) - 81.03 m ³					
					213.90 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 3681.92/KM					₹ 5446.14
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burjies					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (89) - 1.479 KM					
@ ₹ 1669.01/KM					₹ 2468.02
(11/3) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (89) - 1.035 Hat					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hat					₹ 54853.00
(12/5,6) Const of Culvert					
ment with material					
Obtained from borrow					
pits - - etc					
(9) For 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (99) - 1121.15 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03 m ³					₹ 215295.14
(5) For 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (11) - 1865.15 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 288315.14
(13/7) Const of Sub-					
grade & Shoulder					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (11) - 2870.82 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³					₹ 507102.00
(14/8) Const. & G.S.B. by					
Plu well graded					
material in I - etc					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (12) - 1062.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 1839.68/m ³					₹ 1953740.00
					₹ 4662034.00
Add 12% G.S.T. -					₹ 559444.00
Add 1% L.S. -					₹ 46620.00
					₹ 5268098.00
Therok 10.5.21 T.E.					
V. H. 10.5.21					

Material statement for further measurement

(i) Stone aggregate -				
40 mm - 96.98 m ³ @ 494.15/m ³				
20 mm - 98.00 m ³ @ 604.91/m ³				
10 mm - 49.16 m ³ @ 668.80/m ³				
(ii) Coarse Sand - 123.83/m ³				
@ 175.80/m ³				
(iii) Fine Sand -				
87.38 m ³ @ 141.85/m ³				
(iv) G.S.B. material -				
53-9.5 mm - 679.68 m ³ @ 620.162/m ³				
9.5-2.36 mm - 271.87 m ³ @ 514.58/m ³				